ZED 2.3"-Pendant
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting
1 / 11
Remark:
Lumens are subjuect to maximum
wattage,4000K with white finish only.
Lumen output may vary ± 5% base on
different CCT and wattage. Actual

ZED 2.3"-Pendant
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: ZED23-4B-WH-40W-D10-80TW-A-DF (Pendant)
Down Lens
Default Settings: Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
 OPTIONAL PENDANT ACCESSORY
Ceiling Type
DW
Dry ceiling
Mount to J-box
TF
Drop ceiling clips
for 9/16" and 15/16"
flat ceiling
TS
Drop ceiling clips
for 9/16" slot
Ceiling
TX
Drop ceiling clips
for 15/16" slot
Ceiling
CUSTOM LINE OR SHAPE ORDERING GUIDE
Example: ZED23-B-S08-WH-D10-DW-RDWH-CO5WH
D10
Dims to 10%
110-277V AC
110-277V AC
D01
Dim to 1%
Tested Dimmers:
®
Lutron  Diva-Dvtv,
®
Leviton  IP-710-DL.
CCT adjustable
3000K 3500K/ /
4000K for diffuser,
louver and
regressed lens
A80
Power Cord&Aircraft Cable Non-lit Joiner Optional Functions
C05WH
C12WH
12 ft white power cord
+ 12ft aircraft cable
C05BL
4 ft black power cord
4 ft white power cord
+ 5ft aircraft cable
+ 5ft aircraft cable
C12BL
12 ft black power cord
 + 12ft aircraft cable
SJ